
Tölt í höllinni 2017
Nesoddahöllinn 25.02.2017

Pollaflokkur:
Friðrika E. Skjaldardóttir Fjöl frá Búðardal
Unnar J. Arnarsson Óðinn frá Geirmundarstöðum
Úlfur Snær Einarsson Tígulstjarna frá Bakka

Barnaflokkur - forkeppni:
Hægt 
tölt Feg.-tölt

Meðal-
einkunn Sæti

Þórunn Ólafsdóttir Dregill frá Magnússkógum 5,0 5,0 5,0 1
Katrín Einarsdóttir Hnáta frá Stóra-Vatnshorni 5,0 4,5 4,8 2
Aron Mímir Einarsson Sleipnir frá Hróðnýjarstöðum 4,5 4,5 4,5 3-4
Dagný Þóra Arnarsdóttir Óðinn frá Geirmundarstöðum 4,0 5,0 4,5 3-4
Eysteinn Fannar Eyþórsson Þilja frá Spágilsstöðum 4,5 4,0 4,3 5

Unglingaflokkur - forkeppni:
Hægt 
tölt Feg.-tölt

Meðal-
einkunn Sæti

Arndís Ólafsdóttir Álfadís frá Magnússkógum 6,5 5,0 5,8 1
Sigríður Ósk Jónsdóttir Vani frá Laugarnesi 4,5 5,5 5,0 2
Birta Magnúsdóttir Kakali frá Breiðabólsstað 4,5 4,0 4,3 3

Karlaflokkur - forkeppni:
Hægt 
tölt Feg.-tölt

Meðal-
einkunn Sæti

Jón Ægisson Askur frá Gillastöðum 6,5 6,5 6,5 1
Valberg Sigfússon Rán frá Stóra-Vatnshorni 5,5 6,0 5,8 2
Eyþór Jón Gíslason Gjöf frá Stóra-Múla 5,0 5,5 5,3 3
Gilbert Hrappur Elísson Hlekkur frá Hrappsstöðum 5,0 5,0 5,0 4
Gunnar Bjarki Jóhannsson Frami frá Hvítadal 5,0 4,5 4,8 5-6
Skjöldur Orri Skjaldarson Fjöl frá Búðardal 5,0 4,5 4,8 5-6

Kvennaflokkur - forkeppni:
Hægt 
tölt Feg.-tölt

Meðal-
einkunn Sæti

Drífa Friðgeirsdóttir Tígulstjarna frá Bakka 6,0 6,0 6,0 1
Svanhvít Gísladóttir Lukka frá Lindarholti 6,0 5,5 5,8 2-3
Inga Heiða Halldórsdóttir Næk frá Miklagarði 5,0 6,5 5,8 2-3
Svanborg Einarsdóttir Sigurgeir frá Gillastöðum 5,0 6,0 5,5 4-6
Heiðrún Sandra Grettisdóttir Keimur frá Kanastöðum 5,5 5,5 5,5 4-6
Svala Svavarsdóttir Meydís frá Spágilsstöðum 5,5 5,5 5,5 4-6
Margrét Guðbjartsdóttir Seifur frá Miklagarði 5,0 5,5 5,3 7-8
Heiðrún Sandra Grettisdóttir Skellibjalla frá Hofakri 5,5 5,0 5,3 7-8
Edda Unnsteinsdóttir Þúfa frá Skarðsá 4,5 5,5 5,0 9



Barnaflokkur - úrslit:
Hægt 
tölt Feg.-tölt

Meðal-
einkunn Sæti

Katrín Einarsdóttir Hnáta frá Stóra-Vatnshorni 5,5 6,5 6,00 1
Þórunn Ólafsdóttir Dregill frá Magnússkógum 5,5 6,0 5,75 2
Dagný Þóra Arnarsdóttir Óðinn frá Geirmundarstöðum 5,5 5,0 5,25 3
Aron Mímir Einarsson Sleipnir frá Hróðnýjarstöðum 5,0 4,5 4,75 4H
Eysteinn Fannar Eyþórsson Þilja frá Spágilsstöðum 5,0 4,5 4,75 5H

Unglingaflokkur - úrslit:
Hægt 
tölt Feg.-tölt

Meðal-
einkunn Sæti

Arndís Ólafsdóttir Álfadís frá Magnússkógum 7,0 6,5 6,75 1
Sigríður Ósk Jónsdóttir Vani frá Laugarnesi 5,0 5,5 5,25 2
Birta Magnúsdóttir Kakali frá Breiðabólsstað 4,5 5,0 4,75 3

Karlaflokkur - úrslit:
Hægt 
tölt Feg.-tölt

Meðal-
einkunn Sæti

Jón Ægisson Askur frá Gillastöðum 6,5 6,5 6,50 1
Valberg Sigfússon Rán frá Stóra-Vatnshorni 6,0 5,5 5,75 2
Skjöldur Orri Skjaldarson Fjöl frá Búðardal 5,0 6,0 5,50 3H
Gilbert Hrappur Elísson Hlekkur frá Hrappsstöðum 5,5 5,5 5,50 4H
Eyþór Jón Gíslason Gjöf frá Stóra-Múla 5,5 5,0 5,25 5
Gunnar Bjarki Jóhannsson Frami frá Hvítadal 5,0 5,0 5,00 6

Kvennaflokkur - úrslit:
Hægt 
tölt Feg.-tölt

Meðal-
einkunn Sæti

Drífa Friðgeirsdóttir Tígulstjarna frá Bakka 7,0 7,0 7,00 1
Inga Heiða Halldórsdóttir Næk frá Miklagarði 6,5 6,5 6,50 2
Svanhvít Gísladóttir Lukka frá Lindarholti 6,0 6,5 6,25 3H
Svanborg Einarsdóttir Sigurgeir frá Gillastöðum 6,0 6,5 6,25 4H
Svala Svavarsdóttir Meydís frá Spágilsstöðum 5,0 6,0 5,50 5
Heiðrún Sandra Grettisdóttir Keimur frá Kanastöðum 5,0 5,5 5,25 6
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